86—GS4-4599-01

FRONT WHEEL CARRIAGE
(6S—400)

99—-G30—8505—-00
99—-280-7015-01
99—-280-7018-07

99-G20-1502-00

/

99—GS4-4119-00 99—280—7005—03(2X)

99-G620—7018-07(2X)
99-280-7015-01(2x) [99-620-7514-02

99-GS4—-4158-00
99—-G10—-2501-01
99—-GS4—-4120-00

99—-G20-7503—-04
99—-GS4-8001-01

99-G30-8505-00
99—-280-7015-01
99-280-7018-07

99—-GS4-4111-00

99—280—-7007-03(12X)
99-G10—-7501-01(12X)
99-(GS4—-7000-00

\J 99—GS4—7005-00
G
99-280-7007-02 (2X)
99—G10-2501-02

99-280-7012-01
99-G20-1514-00

99-G10—-8501-00(2X) 99-G20-7509-03 (2X)

99—-GS4-4110-00

99—-GS4-4106—-00

99-GS4-4112-00
99-G20-7507—-10 (2X)

99—-(G20—-8500—-04(2X BOTH SIDES)
99-G20-7514-02



FRONT WHEEL CARRIAGE

86-GS4-4599-01

PART #
99-280-7005-03
99-280-7007-02
99-280-7007-03
99-280-7012-01
99-280-7015-01
99-280-7018-07
99-G10-2501-01
99-G10-2501-02
99-G10-7501-01
99-G10-8501-00
99-G20-1502-00
99-G20-1514-00
99-G20-7503-04
99-G20-7507-10
99-G20-7509-03
99-G20-7514-02
99-G20-8500-04
99-G30-8505-00
99-GS4-4106-00
99-GS4-4110-00
99-GS4-4111-00
99-GS4-4112-00
99-GS4-4119-00
99-GS4-4120-00
99-GS4-4158-00
99-GS4-7000-00
99-GS4-7005-00
99-GS4-8001-01

DESCRIPTION
H.H. 1/4-20 X 3/4 SST
FHS, 1/4-20 X 3/4 SST
FHS, 1/4-20 X 1 SST
NUT, 10-24 NYLOC CAD PLATED
NUT, 1/4-20 JAM
LOCK WASHER, 1/4 SPLIT
BRACE, FRONT WHEEL AXLE SUPPORT
BRACE, FRONT WHEEL AXLE SUPPORT
LOCKWASHER, 1/4" COUNTERSUNK EXT
WHEEL, FRONT 3 X 3
BUSHING, AXLE SUPPORT (DELRIN)
BRACKET, ACTUATOR
SHSB, 1/4 X 1.5
FHS, 10-24 X 5/8 SST
LOCK WASHER, 3/8 SPLIT
SNAP RING, 3/4" EXT
BEARING, FRONT WHEEL
ANCHOR, SPRING
AXLE, FRONT
PIVOT, DEPTH CONROL
LEVER, DEPTH CONTROL
SLIDER, DEPTH CONTROL
SUPPORT, FRONT AXLE LEFT
SUPPORT, FRONT AXLE RIGHT
BRACKET, FRONT WHEEL
ALL THREAD 3/8-24 X 2
NUT, 3/8-24 JAM
SPRING, C-181

QTY




	86-GS4-4599-01.pdf
	Sheet1


